IAPMO Research and Testing, Inc. is a product certification body which tests and inspects samples taken from the supplier's stock or from the market or a
combination of both to verify compliance to the requirements of applicable codes and standards. This activity is coupled with periodic surveillance of the
supplier's factory and warehouses as well as the assessment of the supplier's Quality Assurance System. This listing is subject to the conditions set forth in
the characteristics below and is not to be construed as any recommendation, assurance or guarantee by IAPMO Research and Testing, Inc. of the product
acceptance by Authorities Having Jurisdiction.
This listing period is based upon the last date of the month indicated on the Effective Date and Void After Date shown above. Any change in material,
manufacturing process, marking or design without having first obtained the approval of the Product Certification Committee, or any evidence of
non-compliance with applicable codes and standards or of inferior workmanship, may be deemed sufficient cause for revocation of this listing.

823-48A 48" ABS Drain series
823-54A 54" ABS Drain series
823-60A 60" ABS Drain series
823-24P 24" PVC Drain series
823-32P 32" PVC Drain series
823-36P 36” PVC Drain series
823-40P 40" PVC Drain series
823-48P 48" PVC Drain series
823-54P 54" PVC Drain series
823-60P 60" PVC Drain series
823-xxP for PVC custom model
823-xxA for ABS custom model
Oakville Stamping & Bending
Oakville Stamping & Bending (OS&B) Bronte™ Linear Drain
Model No. Description
SDLBAS-A24 Linear Drn Base ABS - 24"
SDLBAS-A32 Linear Drn Base ABS - 32"
SDLBAS-A36 Linear Drn Base ABS – 36”
SDLBAS-A40 Linear Drn Base ABS - 40"
SDLBAS-A48 Linear Drn Base ABS - 48"
SDLBAS-A54 Linear Drn Base ABS - 54"
SDLBAS-A60 Linear Drn Base ABS - 60"
SDLBAS-P24 Linear Drn Base PVC - 24"
SDLBAS-P32 Linear Drn Base PVC - 32"
SDLBAS-P36 Linear Drn Base PVC – 36”
SDLBAS-P40 Linear Drn Base PVC - 40"
SDLBAS-P48 Linear Drn Base PVC - 48"
SDLBAS-P54 Linear Drn Base PVC - 54"
SDLBAS-P60 Linear Drn Base PVC - 60"
SDLBAS-Axx for ABS custom model
Page 3 of 4
This certificate is not evidence of current listing. To verify listing status,
visit the IAPMO R&T Product Listing Directory at pld.iapmo.org